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Beautiful on every level! This home offers a primary suite on the 
main floor and a private primary suite on the third floor. From top 
to bottom every detail perfectly flows and leads you to the next 
room with a balcony view that is grand. The home is equipped 

with energy efficiency, with GEO Thermal unit along with an out-
door wood burner. There is a large front porch and a large back 
patio and an above ground pool with level land all around. There 
is also a 2 car detached garage. Don’t wait to schedule your ap-

pointment, you don’t want to miss out on your dream home.

606-922-6263 606-923-6168

Nancy
Burchett

Franci
Burchett

www.ThinkRoss.com
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

30 Years 
Of Combined Service To 
The Grayson, KY Area!

499 Barker Flats Rd., Olive Hill



		

Alison Christie

606-831-7030
alison@thinkross.com

www.alisonchristie.com

99 Stoneybrook Dr. Stunning 5-6 BR, 4.5+ BA home 
in Bellefonte. Marble foyer, 9,780 sq.ft., 2 formal LR w/
double-sided frpl, 2 DR, FR connects to stunning kitch-
en w/2 of everything, MBR suite w/2 full BA & 2 lg walk-
in closets, gym, sunken hot tub, study, alcoves, librar-
ies, decks, courtyard & arbor and invisible dog fence. 
So much more. $785,000

1520 Chestnut Hill Drive. 5 BR, 3 BA, 1.75 Acres, pri-
vacy abounds this stunning estate overlooking Ashland. 
2 story Cape Cod w/many updates. A unique home. 
#54166 $539,000 Alison Christie 831-7030

121 Stoneybrook Dr. Stately English Tudor 4 BR, 4.5 
BA home on 1.45 Acres. Features classic foyer, library/
study, 4 fireplaces, formal LR, FR, Florida room, Game 
room, eat-in kitchen, formal DR, 2 car garage, Master 
ensuite, inground pool and Koi pond. 3rd floor perfect for 
play room or more storage. $849,500

503 Country Club Drive 
Timeless luxury will always 
prevail in this custom-built 
home in the desirable neigh-
borhood of Old Bellefonte. 
Situated on approx. 1.3 
acres (3 lots) with sweeping 
views of the 10th hole of 
Bellefonte Country Club Golf 
Course, you will be amazed 
at the details that went into 
constructing this beautiful 
home. $1,190,000

1890 Wilshire Blvd., 6 BR, 3 full & 1 half BA, 1+/- acres, 
2 story, private yet minutes from amenities, 3 car de-
tached garage. Call today. #53172 $675,000 Alison 
Christie 606-831-7030

1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101, 
Ashland, KY 41101

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker
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Dale Hensley
Principal Broker 

606-922-9771

Chris 
Hensley 

606-923-9770

Hensley Realty 
Sales & Appraisals

105 Thompson Rd.,  
Russell, KY 41169

(606) 836-9770
Visit Our Website - 
www.hensleyrealtycompany.com

Jeff 
Hensley

606-571-6628

Colleen 
Stark

606-922-0485

Jim 
Johnstone
 606-585-2999

Leigh Ann 
Gross

606-571-4258

Tracy 
Edwards

606-571-8007

Taylor 
Young

606-923-4599

Tina 
Young

606-923-4850

Casey
Hensley

606-571-1631

Heath 
Hensley 

606-571-0252

Put All Your Real Estate 
Needs In Our Hands

604 Bellefonte Princess Road, Ashland

Home was built in 2018, very good condition. 
2 BR on the main level, with a bath. 2 BR 
on the 2nd level with a bath. Eat in kitchen 
with Center cook island, ref. and dishwasher 
remain. Large living room for big screen T.V. 
Storage building in back with Ramp. Level 
yard and plenty of room for a garage or CPT. 
$189,900 Chris Hensley 606-323-9770

2910 Fields Avenue, Flatwoods

1.25+/- acres of hard to find flat land in the heart 
of one of the finest neighborhoods. Build your 
Dream home or even a couple of houses in this 
prime spot. $129,000 Tracy Edwards 606-571-8007

16286 State Route 7, Greenup

This home offers great potential!!! This home design offers 
three different potential options. 1. Currently live in the 
lower area and rent out the upper section or mother in law 
quarters. 2. Buy for an investment as a duplex , rent out 
both sections plus rent out the detached garage. 3. Put 
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
fireplace. Basement has plenty of room for a fami-
ly room or another bedroom. Outside is a large lot 
with a carport, above ground pool, storage sheds, 
& gazebo. $112,500 Diana 606-922-1262



Claudia
Vonderheide
606-923-0333

Ashley
Marcum

606-254-3142

David Floyd
Broker

606-324-7193

Pam 
Duelley

606-571-3167

Sheila
Thornbury

606-585-7407

FLOYD REALTY
606 324-7193
and APPRAISAL COMPANY

316 23rd St.   
Ashland, KY 41101

www.realtor.com David Floyd, Principal Broker
Like us on 
Facebook

Let our Real Estate Team Help You.
Give Us A Call Today.

The Time To Buy Or Sell Is NOW !

Most experienced Loan Officers in the area! 

We Are The Best! 
  

606-325-4500

2021 13th Street, 
Ashland, KY 41101

 606-325-4500 or 866-373-4500
OH – MB802406.001
KY – MC 98455 KY

NMLS#58436

• Conventional Loans
• FHA Loans  
• Rural Development Loans 
• VA Loans
• Land Contract Buyouts
• USDA Loans 
• GREAT RATES!!!
• FASTEST CLOSINGS!!

Keith Gifford 
606-465-6846

Teri Gifford
606-465-6843

NMLS # 21882LO 005427.000 OH# 9550 KY NMLS # 6781LO 002175.000 OH# 9549 KY

We are proud to offer Mortgage Products serviced by

ezmortgageashland.com

There’s more to finding the right lender than low rates - it’s also about 
making sure you’re in the best hands after you close your loan.

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 5



811 Seaton Ave.
Greenup, KY 41144

PHONE (606) 473-6357
(606) 473-9768

Sarah
Christian

606-465-4558

Allen
Reed

606-923-5748

Roger 
Osborne

606-923-6357
osbornerealty@windstream.net Check Our Website ... www.rlosbornerealty.com

R.L. Osborne, Principal Broker

Greenup - 1054 Smith Branch, 3 BR & 
2 BA double-wide with large kitchen on 
.76+/- acres with fence.  Built on storage 
on the back, patio and amazing 2 car de-
tached garage with its own HVAC unit. 
Mins from US 23.  $115,000 #52527

Greenup - 380 Cardinal Point, 3 
BR and 2 BA brick ranch, situated on 
0.69+/- acres in Cardinal Point subdi-
vision. Oversized family room, Florida 
room, deck, large back yard & attached 
garage.  NEW HVAC! $115,000 #53699

Raceland - 520 Franz St, 3 BR, 2 BA home on 
0.67+/- flat acres with attached 4 car garage.  Beau-
tiful mirrors and custom built corner cabinets. Fire-
place, basement, sunroom and fenced-in yard. Sec-
ond home on property with 1 BR, 1 BA, living room, 
and kitchen. Perfect for mother-in-law suite or rent-
ing. Conveniently located near Raceland schools 
and US 23. Don’t miss this unique home! $160,000

Flatwoods - 1600 Walnut St., cozy 
brick ranch, 3 BR, 2 BA, almost finished 
full size basement w/BA & fireplace. Also 
offers new thermal pane windows, gas 
heat, central air, brand new deck & at-
tached 2 car carport. #54526 $145,000

Quincy - 454 Vance Creek Rd. Home sits 
on 1.86+/- acres, 3 BR, 1 full & 2 half BA, 
2 kitchens, 2 living rooms, 4 car detached 
garage & 2 car built-ins. Full unfinished 
basement, front porch, deck on the side and 
a home security system. #54320 $110,500

South Shore - 370 Mud Lick Rd, 3 BR, 2 
BA doublewide sits on 1.21+/- flat acres. 
Has lots of updates including new flooring 
and kitchen cabinets. Has large master BA, 
working fireplace, all appliances, 2 porches.  
Some flooring does need finished.  $87,000

Greenup - 16961 State Rt 7, 
ranch home with 3 BR, 2 BA on 
0.50+/- acres, full basement and 
carport.  Great for investment op-
portunity!  $53,900 #53343   

• Quincy - 193 Angel Lane.  River front property 
in Lewis Co, mins from Greenup. 0.72+/- flat acres 
with river access. Small structure on property. Room 
for camper, small home, etc. $29,900
• Greenup - 1109 Walnut St.  Flat acreage in 
downtown Greenup, right in Walnut Street. Perfect 
for a business with road frontage to build or put 
rentals on. $16,000
• Greenup - Stockholm Rd.  52.096+/- acres perfect 
for hunting, timbering or cabin.  Tract #18 on map. 
$65,000 #52168
• Greenup - Beauty Ridge Rd. 53.37+/- acres 
perfect for hunting, timbering or cabin.  Tract #19 
on map. $65,000 #52169
• Greenup - US 23 N. Commercial. Lot, formerly 
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

Missi Adkins 923-3129

215 Bryal Drive
2.71 acres on cul-de-sac. Your own tennis 

court, 3 car garage, updated kitchen, 
2 fireplaces, sunroom & more. #54392 

$599,500 Missi Adkins 923-3129

1520 Chestnut Hill Drive
5 BR, 3 BA, 1.75 Acres, privacy abounds 

this stunning estate overlooking Ashland. 
2 story Cape Cod w/many updates. A 
unique home. #54166 $539,000 Alison 

Christie 831-7030

REDUCED

2600 Central Parkway
4 BR, 3.5 BA, 2 story brick, partially 
finished 3rd floor hardwood, crown 

molding throughout, tile entry, LR w/FP, 
french doors to sunroom & much more. 

#54589 $339,000 Judy Robinson 923-3135

204 W 2nd St., Grayson
Location, Location! 3 BR, 1.5 BA, ranch 
within walking distance of downtown. 

Many extras like sunroom, huge garage 
for RV’s, att. 1 car garage & more. #54123 

$189,900  Paul Morgan 316-4074



Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101

Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.ThinkRoss.com

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

www.thinkross.com

Page 10 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

2703 S. 29th Street
4 BR, 3 BA, log cabin with modern 

amenities, inground pool that needs 
work, detached 2 car garage & more. 

#52445 $188,500 Missi Adkins 923-3129

2628 Hackworth Street
2 BR, 2 BA, tons of updates. Solid interior 
doors, 14x22 primary BR w/BA, 3rd floor 

could be BR, craft room, deck, porch. 
#53564 $139,900 Judy Robinson 923-3135

39 Seagraves Lane, Grayson
4 BR, 2 BA, beautifully remodeled ranch. 
Just minutes from Grayson. New kitchen 

appliances, large level lot, detached garage. 
#54564 $144,900 Paul Morgan 316-4074

2843 Court Street
4 BR, 1.5 BA, ranch brick on dead end 
street. Walk-out basement w/FR, utility 
area for storage. Roof replaced 2021. 

#54584 $115,000 Judy Robinson 923-3135

258 Shawhan Lane, Rush
2 BR, 1.5 BA, 5+/- acres. Large LR w/

woodburning stove, screened porch, nice 
sunroom, plus more. #54672 $127,900 

Grant Layne 465-2489

330 Sherwood Drive, Grayson
3 BR, 2 BA, 1+/- acre well maintained 

ranch brick, 2 car garage, 3 yr old metal 
roof, screened porch plus more #54684 

$174,900 Judy Robinson 923-3135

4320 Ridgeway Ave.
3 BR, 2 BA, ranch in convenient location. Large 

LR, diving area, plus additional room that 
could be used as an office or FR. Full unfin. 
basement. Large yard with storage building. 

#54710 $139,000 Missi Adkins 923-3129.

904 Center Ave., Worthington
2 BR, 1 BA, on 3 level lots in desirable 

location. Close to park & lots of amenities 
#54237 $100,000 Brad Palmer 907-903-

9317 Angela Coovert 571-6296

2525 Forest Ave.
4 BR, 3 BA, 2 story, detached 2 car 

garage. #52840 $179,000 
Judy Robinson 923-3135

REDUCED



Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101

Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.ThinkRoss.com

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

4195 US Hwy 23, Russell
3 BR, 1 BA, 2 story home. 

#52940 $58,000
John Daniels 922-7633

230 McKnight St.
3 BR, 1 BA, 1.5 acres. Charming log 

house. Also includes 10x60 1963 El Co 
mobile home currently used for storage. 
#54259 $89,900 Candy Murphy 923-2306

933 Gilley St., Flatwoods
3 BR, 1 BA, 75x140 fenced lot with det. 
garage. Home needs repairs. #53804 

$49,900 Judy Robinson 923-3135

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 11

2712 Farmhill Dr., Flatwoods
3 BR, 1 BA, 11’x16’10 living room, 8x42 

deck, covered porch, extra off street 
parking, 2 sheds & more. #53805 $89,900 

Judy Robinson 923-3135

6450 St. Rt. 503, Argillite
2 BR, 1 BA, 2 acres. This could be really 

cute! Carport. #54104 $49,000
Sandi Weddington 831-3237

1192 Mitchell St., Cattlettsburg 
3 BR, 1 BA with great view of river. Home 
is in need of repairs. Call today! #54486 

$39,000 Susan Arnett 831-1935
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